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BULLMASTIFF

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Bullmastiff

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-LJ4289317

AK-LE4307804

AK-LJ4313710

AK-JJ4316538

FD-LC4315995

AK-LJ4324433

Dog’s Name

Boulder Ridge Keep
Moving Forward at
AllyRae

CH Bramstoke’s Ain’t
You Fancy

CH MARCONIAN N

RIDGETOPS HOT
WIRED HERITAGE

CH TWYCELUVD
REMEMBER
TALLADEGA NIGHTS

Icon There's More To

The Story with Mystik'l

MARCONIAN N
RIDGETOPS BARUCH
WITH Mylar

Birthdate

2023-05-18

2023-03-27

2023-05-20

2021-05-06

2023-02-28

2023-05-20

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Colour

Brindle

Red Fawn

Red

Red Fawn

Fawn

Fawn



Bullmastiff

JG4084213MS

Born: (8M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-01

Dam: GCH DeVersailles Ray Of Light At
Bullmax TDCH-M VN RN CGN

Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Andre L Houle
Ste Brigide, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Karen Houle
Ste Brigide, Quebec

Sire: Boundless You Make Me Wanna Shout
Dog's Reg. #: GN4334859

Birth Date: 2019-07-19

Colour:

HL4215715MS
Born: (6 M) (5F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-09

Dam: Bhailekernon Maeve Of The
Emerald Isle

Colour: Brindle

Owner at Birth:
Jennifer Kay
Kitchener, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Paul McCarrison
Kitchener, Ontario

Sire: Bullman Bear Nessessities
Dog's Reg. #: CN4337630

Birth Date: 2015-07-20

Colour: Red

JU4127885ML

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-06-12

Dam: Ironbull and Melkev's Money
Heist Gal

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Gimbel
Baden, Ontario

Sire: CH Kilroy's Northern Wrangler

Colour: Red Dog's Reg. #: 1067917
Birth Date: 1998-04-09
Colour: Fawn, Black Mask

GY4067504ME Owner at Birth:

Born: (5M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-07

Dam: GCH Knatchbull's How Soon Is
Now

Colour: Fawn

Andreas Hansmann
Moffat, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Helene Hansmann
Moffat, Ontario




Bullmastiff

GY4067504ME

Born: (5M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-07

Dam: GCH Knatchbull's How Soon Is
Now

Colour: Fawn

Sire: CH Knatchbull's King Ragnar
Dog's Reg. #: GU3988211

Birth Date: 2019-10-10

Colour: Brindle

FQ809479MC

Born: (5M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-21

Dam: Pine Ridge's When In Rome
Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Paula Grant
Brockway, New Brunswick

Sire: Dog's-Land Zero

Dog's Reg. #: FD-JW4182593
Birth Date: 2021-11-10
Colour: Brindle

GS3965156MA

Born: (1 M) (5F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-12

Dam: GCH Mallaig's Diamond In The
Rough

Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Carol Wearing
Winnipeg, Manitoba

Owner at Birth:
Gary Baird
Arborg, Manitoba

Sire: GCH Newalba's Fhuil Tha Laidir
Dog's Reg. #: DA681875

Birth Date: 2016-01-27

Colour: Red

HL4102830ML

Born: (5M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-06-03

Dam: GCH Icon N Backshift's Breaking
The Bank

Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Teri Winston
Canby, Oregon

Owner at Birth:
Cheryl Doucette
Halifax, Nova Scotia

Sire: GCH Pine Ridge's Feel The Thunder CGN

Dog's Reg. #: FA751994
Birth Date: 2018-01-02
Colour: Fawn




Bullmastiff

GY4058564MC

Born: (1M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-12

Dam: CH
Amulet'sFastBackEleanor@BraveSouls
NDeVersailles CGN

Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Annie Croteau
Notre-Dame du Mont-Carmel, Quebec

Sire: GCH Pine Ridge's Feel The Thunder CGN
Dog's Reg. #: FA751994

Birth Date: 2018-01-02

Colour: Fawn

HL4037835LY

Born: (3M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-06

Dam: BANBURY'S PINK WHITNEY RN
Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Lynne Rehsler
Cobble Hill, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Paul Rehsler
Cobble Hill, British Columbia

Sire: GCHG Banbury's Imagine Dragons
Dog's Reg. #: GC799596

Birth Date: 2019-02-01

Colour: Brindle

FY4017249MC

Born: (1M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-23

Dam: CH Sheharla's Topshelf At
Newalba

Colour: Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Sheila Poirier
St Claude, Manitoba

Owner at Birth:
Wesley Larnie
Red Deer County, Alberta

Sire: GCHG Newalba's Ben Grimm
Dog's Reg. #: JE4079188

Birth Date: 2021-03-27

Colour: Fawn

JE4088774MN

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-05

Dam: CH Knatchbull's Ruby Rose at
Asilomar CGN

Colour: Red Fawn

Owner at Birth:
Debra Edgar
Murray River, Prince Edward Island

Sire: Knatchbull's Sonny Hooper
Dog's Reg. #:1Q4126684

Birth Date: 2021-08-26

Colour: Brindle




Bullmastiff

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MS4339805

CK-MN4344852

CK-MN4344850

CK-MN4344849

CK-MN4344851

CK-MN4344853

CK-MN4337204
CK-ML4330585

CK-ML4325494

CK-ML4325497

CK-ML4325495

CK-ML4330584

CK-ML4327452

CK-ML4325496

CK-ML4333058

CK-LY4317500

CK-LY4317499

CK-LY4301987
CK-LY4301984

Dog’s Name

A New Day is Dawning

at DeVersailles

Asilomar's Heaven
Sent "Angel Cake"
Swan Hooper

Asilomar's Livin On A

Prayer Tommy

Asilomar's Lord Baron

"Angus"

Asilomar's Princess

|IP0ppyll

Asilomar's Smooth
Operator "Jada"

Asilomar's The Bear

Backshift N Icon's
Fonzarelli Poirier

Backshift N Icon's Into

Champagne at
Windover
Backshift N Icon's
Jazzin' It Up at
RisingSon
Backshift N Icon's
Magical Mischief
Maker

Backshift N Icon's
Parting The Seas
Backshift N Icon's
Party On Garth
Backshift N Icon's
Strawberry Wine
Backshift N Icon's
Welcome To The
Jungle

BANBURY'S AVA
MARIA

BANBURY'S AVA
STELLA

BANBURY'S COZETTE
BANBURY'S DREAMER

Birthdate

2024-09-01

2024-07-05

2024-07-05

2024-07-05

2024-07-05

2024-07-05

2024-07-05
2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2024-06-03

2023-12-06

2023-12-06

2023-12-06
2023-12-06

Litter #

JG4084213MS

JE4088774MN

JE4088774MN

JEA088774MN

JE4088774MN

JEA088774MN

JEA088774MN
HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4102830ML

HL4037835LY

HL4037835LY

HL4037835LY
HL4037835LY

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Colour

Fawn

Red Fawn

Red Brindle

Fawn Brindle

Red Brindle

Red Brindle

Red Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Red Fawn

Red

Red Fawn

Fawn



Bullmastiff

CK-LY4303012
CK-LY4301986

CK-LY4308634

CK-LY4301985

CK-MC4308301

CK-LY4298152

CK-MS4343381
CK-MS4344230

CK-MS4341921

CK-MS4341922

CK-MS4341920

CK-MS4339811

CK-ML4341483

CK-ML4331760

CK-ML4341479

CK-ML4341480
CK-ML4341481

CK-ML4341482
CK-ML4341478

CK-ME4315665

CK-ME4315656

CK-ME4315650

BANBURY'S FURY

BANBURY'S | WAS
BORN THIS WAY

BANBURY'S IF IT
MAKES YOU HAPPY

BANBURY'S RAMBLE

ON

BraveSouls's Pink

Cadillac

CH BANBURY'S BIG

REPUTATION

Deversailles Big Mack

DeVersailles Little

Rascal

Deversailles Mischief

Managed

Deversailles N Bullmax
Light on the Road

DeVersaille's The Sky Is

The Limit

DeversaillesNBoundles
s Belle De Notre

Renaissance

IronbBull's Rocco the

Body Guard

Ironbull Warrior
Princess At Majestic

Ironbull's Agusta of

Willy Wonka

Ironbull's Barbie Girl

Ironbull's Finger on the

Trigger

Ironbulls Free Solo

IronBull's I'm just Ken

to Barbie

Knatchbull's Celestial

Stella

Knatchbull's Get To Da

Choppa

Knatchbull's New

Groove

2023-12-06
2023-12-06

2023-12-06

2023-12-06

2024-02-12

2023-12-06

2024-09-01
2024-09-01

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

2024-06-12

2024-06-12

2024-06-12

2024-06-12
2024-06-12

2024-06-12
2024-06-12

2024-03-07

2024-03-07

2024-03-07

HL4037835LY
HL4037835LY

HL4037835LY

HL4037835LY

GY4058564MC

HL4037835LY

JG4084213MS
JG4084213MS

JG4084213MS

JG4084213MS

JG4084213MS

JG4084213MS

JU4127885ML

JU4127885ML

JU4127885ML

JU4127885ML
JU4127885ML

JU4127885ML
JU4127885ML

GY4067504ME

GY4067504ME

GY4067504ME

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

Male

Brindle
Brindle

Fawn

Brindle

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Fawn

Red

Red

Red

Red
Red

Red
Red

Brindle

Red

Brindle



Bullmastiff

CK-ME4315653 Knatchbull's Noblesse 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Male Fawn
Oblige

CK-ME4315664 Knatchbull's Northern 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Female Red
Zoey

CK-ME4315655 Knatchbull's Pipe 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Female Fawn
Dream

CK-ME4315663 Knatchbull's She Stole 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Female Brindle
My Heart

CK-ME4315654 Knatchbull's Sir Atticus 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Male Fawn
of Caledon

CK-ME4315652 Knatchbull's Third 2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Female Brindle
Times A Charm at

Rockabull

CK-ME4315651 Knatchbull's Tugg of  2024-03-07 GY4067504ME  Male Brindle
War

CK-MS4341923 Koda DeVersailles 2024-09-01 1G4084213MS Male Fawn

CK-MS4342029 Ludo DeVersailles 2024-09-01 JG4084213MS Male Fawn

CK-MA4299041 Mallaig’s cover mein 2024-01-12 GS3965156MA  Female Red Fawn
sunshine

CK-MA4299044 Mallaig’s prickly flower 2024-01-12 GS3965156MA  Female Red Fawn
of Scotland

CK-MA4299042 Mallaig’s sweeter than 2024-01-12 GS3965156MA  Female Red Fawn
honey at Bella vita

CK-MA4299040 Mallaig’s too hot to 2024-01-12 GS3965156MA  Female Red Fawn
handle at Bella vita

CK-MA4299043 Mallaig's Legacy Lives 2024-01-12 GS3965156MA  Male Red Fawn
On

CK-MC4307064 Newalba's Alberta 2024-02-23 FY4017249MC  Female Red
Wild Rose

CK-MC4310613 NewAlba's Casting 2024-02-23 FY4017249MC  Male Red
Judgement

CK-MC4306000 NewAlba's Shock and 2024-02-23 FY4017249MC  Female Red Fawn
Awe at CryCa

CK-LN4302744  NOBLE COCO CHANEL 2023-07-19 HN4033936LN Female Brindle

CK-LN4310491  NOBLE GUNNING FOR 2023-07-19 HN4033936LN Male Red
GLORY

CK-LN4292185  NOBLE LEGEND OF 2023-07-19 HN4033936LN Female Fawn
ZELDA

CK-LN4309215 NOBLE ODIN THE 2023-07-19 HN4033936LN Male Brindle
MAGICIAN

CK-LN4292184  NOBLE PRINCESS 2023-07-19 HN4033936LN Female Red

BRUNHILDA



Bullmastiff
CK-LN4302742

CK-LN4302743
CK-LN4312720
CK-LN4309425
CK-LN4297190

CK-MS4343462

CK-MS4338849

CK-MS4338846

CK-MS4338847

CK-MS4338848

CK-MS4338842

CK-MS4343302

CK-MS4338844

CK-MS4343301

CK-MS4338843

CK-MS4338845

CK-MS4340078

CK-MS4343471

CK-LN4286647

CK-MC4319568

CK-MC4315999

NOBLE WOODY OF
THE WEST

Nobles CHARMED ONE
NOBLE'S DUKE IT OUT
NOBLE'S LADY CALLIE

NOBLES SWEET
GRACIE

Once In A Blue Moon
@ Deversailles

Peridot Atlas of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Beauregard of
the Emerald Isle's
Bullman

Peridot Brigadier of
the Emerald Isle's
Bullman

Peridot Bronson of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Carmella of
the Emerald Isle's
Bullman

Peridot Kobi of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Madigan of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Nelly of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Roman of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Rosie of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Peridot Roxy of the
Emerald Isle's Bullman

Rex Regum
Deversailles

Shayla's Rocky
Mountain High

Stonebrook's Bjorn
Loki Randall

Stonebrook's Buddy of
Mine

2023-07-19

2023-07-19
2023-07-19
2023-07-19
2023-07-19

2024-09-01

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-09

2024-09-01

2023-07-01

2024-02-21

2024-02-21

HN4033936LN

HN4033936LN
HN4033936LN
HN4033936LN
HN4033936LN

1JG4084213MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

HL4215715MS

JG4084213MS

GN4018968LN

FQ809479MC

FQ809479MC

Male

Female
Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Brindle

Brindle
Fawn

Brindle
Brindle

Fawn

Brindle

Brindle

Red

Brindle

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brindle

Brindle

Fawn

Fawn

Brindle

Red Fawn



Bullmastiff
CK-MC4338125

CK-MC4314548

CK-LC4309290

CK-MC4315894

Stonebrook's God of  2024-02-21
Deception

Stonebrook's The Baba 2024-02-21
Yaga

StoneBrook's Think I'm 2023-02-22
Pretty?

Stonebrook's Thor 2024-02-21
Heimdall Randall

FQ809479MC

FQ809479MC

FQ809479LC

FQ809479MC

Male

Female

Female

Male

Brindle

Brindle

Fawn

Red
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